10
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date :
Prepared by:
Typical Specification
Supply and install the Ready-Lite RXL3000 Series LED edge-lit exit sign. The equipment shall operate with universal
two-wire AC input voltage from 120Vac to 347Vac at less than 4.5 watts and universal two-wire DC input voltage

7
8" [7.4cm]
Ordering Information
Series Faces Housing Colour Faceplate Colour Chevrons Voltage Options
RXL 3100= single face
3200= double face
Blank= factory white
BA= brushed aluminum
BK= black
PB= polished brass
CH= chrome
BR= bronze
-RC= red/clear*
-RW= red/white
-RM= red/mirror
-GC= green/clear*
-GW= green/white
-GM= green/mirror
*Single face only.
-NA= no chevrons
-AL= chevron left
-AR= chevron right
-DA= double chevrons
-ALR= one chevron each
side, double face
-DC= 120Vac to 347Vac, 6Vdc to 48Vdc
-SP= 120Vac to 347Vac, self-powered
-SPD= 120Vac to 347Vac, self-powered
c/w self-diagnostic
Blank= angular trim
-C= round trim
Power Consumption
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC/DC red
AC/DC green
Self-powered red
Self-powered green
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vac
120 to 347Vacz
Less than 4.5W
Less than 2.5W
Less than 5W
Less than 4W
6 to 48Vdc
6 to 48Vdc
NiCad battery
NiCad battery
Less than 2.5W
Less than 1.5W
Min. 90 minutes
Min. 90 minutes
EXAMPLE: RXL3100-RC-NA-DC
Dimensions
Made in Canada